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Favbet League
2020/21 1st round, Match #2

Friday, 21.08.2020, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 27°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Kychak Artem
13 Zotko Ivan
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
54 Lebedenko Orest
42 Pasich Yevhenii
19 Teixeira
89 Politylo Sergey (C)
14 Romanovskij Daniel
7 Chogadze Temur
9 Zaviisyi Taras
8 Shahab

Substitutes
12 Betim
17 Balaniuk Denys
21 Kravchuk Andrii
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
77 Kirylenko
28 Neplyah Yevgen

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

1 Bushchan Georgii
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
10 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Gio
14 De Pena
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Syrota Oleksandr
89 Supriaha Vladyslav
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
9 Fran Sol
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
17 Liedniev Bohdan
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
22 Rodrigues
23 Buletsa Serhii
25 Zabarnyi Illia
99 Duelund

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:
Prokhorovych Andrii
Security Officer:
Zhelieznyi Mykola
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 1st round, Match #2
Friday, 21.08.2020, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 27°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
8' 29 Buialskii Vitalii

9 Zaviisyi Taras 16'

89 Politylo Sergey 23'

46' 11 Gio
22 Rodrigues

56' 89 Supriaha Vladyslav

1 Kychak Artem 57'

65' 14 De Pena

66' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
17 Liedniev Bohdan

7 Chogadze Temur
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo 66'

8 Shahab
17 Balaniuk Denys 66'

14 Romanovskij Daniel
21 Kravchuk Andrii 74'

75' 14 De Pena
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
28 Neplyah Yevgen 81'

42 Pasich Yevhenii
77 Kirylenko 81'

84' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

84' 89 Supriaha Vladyslav
99 Duelund

87' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


